MSP
Standard Mine-Duty Precleaner
Economical and Effective
The MSP Standard-Duty Precleaner is not your average solid-blade belt cleaner that mounts on the head pulley. It is a
mine-tough design that combines simple, do-it-yourself installation, quick maintenance and effective cleaning results
with an affordable price tag.
Features and Benefits

MSP
Standard Mine-Duty Precleaner
Ordering Information
MSP Standard-Duty Precleaner
Belt Width Minus 50mm (2")
Belt Width Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in. mm in.
600 24 550 22 MSP-600-50 81000
750 30 700 28 MSP-750-50 81001
900 36 850 34 MSP-900-50 81002
1050 42 1000 40 MSP-1050-50 81003
1200 48 1150 46 MSP-1200-50 81004
1350 54 1300 52 MSP-1350-50 81005
1500 60 1450 58 MSP-1500-50 81006
1800 72 1750 70 MSP-1800-50 81007
2100 84 2050 82 MSP-2100-50 81008
MSP Standard-Duty Precleaner
Belt Width Minus 200mm (8")
Belt Width Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in. mm in.
600 24 400 16 MSP-600-200 81009
750 30 550 22 MSP-750-200 81010
900 36 700 28 MSP-900-200 81011
1050 42 850 34 MSP-1050-200 81012
1200 48 1000 40 MSP-1200-200 81013
1350 54 1150 46 MSP-1350-200 81014
1500 60 1300 52 MSP-1500-200 81015
1800 72 1600 64 MSP-1800-200 81017
2100 84 1900 76 MSP-2100-200 81018
Replacement ConShear™ Blades
Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item